Seeing is Believing.
A High-Performance
Synthetic Sling with
a Critical Difference!
SLING OVERLOAD SYSTEM
TM
SLING OVERLOAD SYSTEM
Slingdicator™ is a high-performance

SH25K 25,000 20,000 50,000 43,300 35,350 25,000 0.62 	2-3”
SH30K 30,000 24,000 60,000 51,960 42,420 30,000 0.7 	2-3”
SH35K 35,000 28,000 70,000 60,620 49,490 35,000 0.75 	2-3”
SH40K 40,000 32,000 80,000 69,280 56,560 40,000 0.82 	2-3”
SH45K 45,000 36,000 90,000 77,940 63,630 45,000 0.89 4”
SH50K 50,000 40,000 100,000 86,600 70,700 50,000 1.02 4”
SK55K 55,000 44,000 110,000 95,260 77,770 55,000 1.08 4”
SH60K 60,000 48,000 120,000 103,920 84,840 60,000 1.15 4”
SH65K 65,000 52,000 130,000 112,580 91,910 65,000 1.22 4-5”
SH70K 70,000 56,000 140,000 121,240 98,980 70,000 1.29 4-5”
SH75K 75,000 60,000 150,000 129,900 106,050 75,000 1.35 5”
SH80K 80,000 64,000 160,000 138,560 113,120 80,000 1.5 5”
SH85K 85,000 68,000 170,000 147,220 120,190 85,000 1.57 5”
SH90K 90,000 72,000 180,000 155,880 127,260 90,000 1.64 5”
SH95K 95,000 76,000 190,000 164,540 134,330 95,000 1.7 5”
SH100K 100,000 80,000 200,000 173,200 141,400 100,000 1.77 5”
SH125K 125,000 100,000 250,000 216,500 176,750 125,000 2.15 6”
SH150K 150,000 120,000 300,000 259,800 212,100 150,000 2.49 6”
SH175K 175,000 140,000 350,000 303,100 247,450 175,000 3.12 6”
SH200K 200,000 160,000 400,000 346,400 282,800 200,000 3.46 6”
SH225K 225,000 180,000 450,000 389,700 318,150 225,000 3.8 7”
SH250K 250,000 200,000 500,000 433,000 353,500 250,000 4.14 7”
SH275K 275,000 220,000 550,000 476,300 388,850 275,000 4.47 8”
SH300K 300,000 240,000 600,000 519,600 424,200 300,000 4.81 8”
SH400K+ 400,000 320,000 800,000 692,800 565,600 400,000 7.10 10”
SH500K+ 500,000 400,000 1,000,000 866,000 707,000 500,000 8.45 12”
*approximate       +400K & 500K proof tested to 600,000 lbs.